

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY



of publication

This certificate confirms that







Eshqorayev Javohir Zayniddin o`g`li

is the author of a paper titled

THEME: The basis of the accounting industry and its types.



















23.08.2024

DATA







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND

TECHNOLOGY



of publication

This certificate confirms that



is the author of a paper titled

THEME: The basis of the accounting industry and its types.

23.08.2024

DATA



























